Information subject to change without notice. Prices in USD. 5-03
The PHL comes in a 9 channel or 18 channel
model. Users can record up to 12 types of
thermocouples, 5 types of RTDs, and DC
voltage/current input on one unit. The PHL can
literally record years of data with the optional
512MB Compact Flash card, and the standard
16MB card is more than adequate. Free PC

1 = With1 $ 295
Box D: RS485 Communications and Alarm
(Open Collector) Output/DI Input
Y = Without N/C
R = With 550
P
To create a part number fill in the boxes above with the appropriate number and/or letter from the corresponding list below.
H L A– B B 1 1 – E 1 C D V
1 18 Input points option is not available with Alarm Output/DI Input
2 Does not have UL, c-UL approval
Accessories and Spare Parts
SHUNT10 Shunt resistor for DC current input (10 ohms) $ 4.25
SHUNT100 Terminating resistor for communication (100 ohms) 4.25
PHZH0801 D-sub type 25-pin connector with male terminal for alarm output (cable not included) 25
CFCR-USB Compact Flash Card reader (USB connnection) 100
CF-512MB 512 megabyte Compact Flash Card 200
CF-256MB 256 megabyte Compact Flash Card 175
CF-128MB 128 megabyte Compact Flash Card 150
CF-64MB 64 megabyte Compact Flash Card 125
CF-32MB 32 megabyte Compact Flash Card 100
RSFC24-W RS485 to RS232 Converter 135
FU
JI PH
L VID